29/12/2020

AIR SQUIDE BRASIL 21DA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTOA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA

AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA

AIR LQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR UQUIDE BRAS!L LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LUQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR UQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR UQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR UQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR UIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR UQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR UQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA
OXY SYSTEM EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICO

MARCO 27 LTDA - ME

CLINICA NEUROLOGICA HIGIENOPOL

CLINICA NEUROLOGICA HIGIENOPOL
CLINICA NEUROLOGICA HIGIENOPOL

CLINICA NEUROLOGICA HIGIENOPOL

TICKET SERVI OS S/A

TICKET SERVI OS S/A

TICKET SERV1 OS S/A

TICKET SERVI OS S/A

TICKET SERVI OS S/A

ZAMMI INSTRUMENTAL LTDA

WCA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ET

VIA O SANTO IGNACIO LTDA

VIA PRODUCTS LTDA

VERBENNA FARMACIA DE MANIPULAC
VERBENNA FARMACIA DE MANIPULAC
VERBENNA FARMACIA DE MANIPULAC
VERBENNA FARMACIA DE MANIPULAC
VERBENNA FARMACIA DE MANIPULAC
VABENE CARIMBOS LTDA

UNIBIO DISTRIBUIDORA E SERVICO

UNTAO QUIMICA FARMACEUTICA NAC
UNIAOD QUIMICA FARMACEUTICA NAC
UNIAO QUIMICA FARMACEUTICA NAC
UNIAO QUIMICA FARMACEUTICA NAC
TMED - TECNOLOGIA M DICA S/A.
TEIKO SOLU ES EM TECNOLOGLE D
TECNO 4 PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES
TECNO 4 PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES
STERIMED CEDRAL SERVI OS DE ES
STERIMED CEDRAL SERVI 0S DE ES
STERIMED CEDRAL SERVI OS DE ES
STERIMED CEDRAL SERV] OS DE ES
STERIMED CEDRAL SERVI OS DE ES
ST JUDE MEDICAL BRASIL LTDA
SUPERMED COMERCIO E JMPORTACAO
SOUZA LIMA TERCEIRIZA ES LTDA
SOUZA LIMA TERCEIRIZA ES LTDA
SOUZA LIMA TERCEIRIZA ES LTDA
SOUZA LIMA SEGURAN A PATRIMONI

SOMA/SP PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES

SOMA/SP PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES
SOMA/SP PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES

00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24

00.331.788/0023-24

00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331,788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331,788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
00.331.788/0023-24
58.763.350/0001-90

01.455.916/0001-07

00.714.616/0001-24
00.714.616/0001-24
00.714.616/0001-24
00.714, 1-24

00000000000000834521
00000000000C00834820
00000000000000834814
00000000000000834812
00000000000000834808
00000000000000834800
00000000000C00834796
00000000300000834793
00000000000000834791
00000000000000834789
00000000000000835035
00000000000000835034
00030000000000835033
00000000300000835029

00000000300000835025

03000000000C00835024
00000000000C00835023
00000000000C00835019
00000000000000835017
00000000000000835016
00000000000000835015
00000000000000835014
00000000000000835013
00000000000000835011
00000000000C00835010
00000000000000835009
00000000000000835007
00000000000000835006
00000000000000834758
00000000000000834757
00000000000000834756
00000000000000834755
03030000000000834754
00000000000000834753
00000000000000839316

00000000000000839520

00000000000000839511
00000000000000839514
00000000000000839517

39508

47.866.934/0001-74
47.866.934/0001-74
47.866.934/0001-74
47.866.934/0001-74
47.866.934/0001-74
30.450.803/0001-09
10.599.618/0001-73
59.126.045/0001-50
58.508.136/0001-97

00000000000000839521
00000000000000834670
00000000000000834998
00000000000000835078
00000000003C00835005
00000000000000832609
00000000000000835147
00000000000000837711
00000000000000831067

00.787.540/ 67
00.787.540/0001-67
00.787.540/0001-67
©00.787.540/0001-67
00.787.540/0001-67
05.337.771/0001-92

05.330.520/0001-86

60.665.981/0009-75
60.665.981/0009-75
60.665.981/0009-75
60.665.981/0009-75
00.200.671/0001-04
05.401.067/0001-51
04.124 46

34562
00000000000000837486
00000000000000834373
00000000000000834375
00000000000000834376
00000000000000832065

00000000000000832050

00000000000000837001
03000000000000837002
00000000000C00837003
00000000000C00832041
00000000000C00834741
00000000000C00839489

2

04.124.669/0001-46
08.428.051/0001-20
08.428.051/0001-20
08.428.051/0001-20
08.428.051/0001-20
08.428.051/0001-20
00.986.846/0001-42
11.206.099/0001-07
07.210.221/0001-33
07.210.221/0001-33
07.210.221/0001-33
64.911.290/0001-08

05.847.630/0001-10

05.847.630/0001-10
05.847.630/0001-10

00000000000C00832605
00000000000000833958
00000000000000838471
00000000000000833340
00000000000000838778
0000000000000083851 1
00000000000000832962
00000000000000837467
00000000000000839484
03000000000000833345
00000000000000833351
000000CC000000839483

00000000000000834369

©00000000000000834600
00000000000000834601

900121339
900121338
900121337
900121336
900121335
900121334
900121333
900121332
900121331
900121330
900121329
800121328
900121327
900121326

900121325

900121324
900121323
900121322
900121321
900121320
500121319
900121318
900121317
900121316
900121315
900121314
900121313
900121312
900121311
900121310
900121309
900121308
900121307
900121306
800121346

900121845

900121844
900121343
900121842
900121841
900121840
900121839
900121838
900121837
900121836
900121835
900121826
500121325
900121324
900121823
900121822
900121821
500121320
900121319
900121318

900121817

900121316
900121315
900121314
900121313
900121310
900121308
900121307
900121306
900121305
900121304
900121303
900121302
900121301
900121300
900121799
900521798
900121797
900121796
900121795

900121794

900121793
900121792

21,00 28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020

6.450,50
1.848,00
105,00
1.542,00
1.518,00
252,00
42,00
169,00
4.779,90
6.143,27
7.368,00
200,50
3.600,00

3.705,00

63,00
105,00
84,00
233,00
210,00
84,00
4.002,00
126,00
84,00
253,00
3.150,77
399133
63,00
252,00
105,00
2.550,00
252,00
84,00
147,00
175.326,95

220,00

469,25
469,25
469,25
469,25
165.263,20
214.301,82
69.376,01
168.067,34
324.121,78
1.134,00
10.444,80
16.200,47
m,a2
144,00
93,00
61,60

7,32
885,00
2.790,00

2.940,00

30,00
60,00
2.970,00
11.550,00
4.125,33
49.531,91
438,00
1.318,00
357,14
4.356,82
37,92
306,12
5.048,06
3.059,60
581,02
310.580,25
3.094,03
230.129,67
67.705,67

14.774,50

848,88

28/12/2020

28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020

28/12/2020

28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020

28/12/2020

28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020
28/12/2020

28/12/2020

28/12/2020
4.397,24 28/12/2020

Internet Banking

TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TeD CIF AMUNIN 28/12/2020

AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TED CIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCQIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCQIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TED QP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEOCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020

AMUNIN 28/12/2020
DR AMUNIN Zalll/IZOID
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEOCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDGP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020

AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TED e AMUNIN 2:/’122112020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDQP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TED COP AMUNIN 28/12/2020

AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020
TEDCIP  AMUNIN 28/12/2020

BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:

BCo

BCO:
BCO:
BCO
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:.
BCO:

BCO:
BCO:

CO:

: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:

0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:

0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
€341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:

BCO: 0341 AG: 0193 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0134 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
BCO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
8CO: 0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:

BCO:
8CO:
BCO:
BCO:
8CO:

BCO:

BCO:
8CO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
8C0:
BCO:
8CO:
8CO-
8CO:

0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:
0341 AG* 0195 CONTA:
0001 AG: 1818 CONTA:

0341 AG: 1684 CONTA:

CO01 AG: 0386 CONTA:
€001 AG: 0386 CONTA:
0001 AG: 0385 CONTA:
0001 AG: 0386 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0912 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0912 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0912 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0912 CONTA:
0341 AG: 0912 CONTA:
- 0001 AG: 1253 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 3027 CONTA:

BCO: 0237 AG: 3398 CONTA:

BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO:
BCO"
BCO:

BCO:

BCO:

https://www.santandernetibe.com.br/Paginas/Compromissos/COMPROMISSOS_EXTRATO_PROC.ASP

0104 AG: 3506 CONTA:
0237 AG: 3334 CONTA:
0237 AG: 3334 CONTA:
0237 AG: 3334 CONTA:
0237 AG: 3334 CONTA:
0237 AG: 3334 CONTA:
0104 AG: 1016 CONTA:

: 0237 AG: 0451 CONTA:

: 0001 AG: 1912 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 1912 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 1912 CONTA:
- 0001 AG: 1912 CONTA:

: 0237 AG: 1163 CONTA:
: 0341 AG: 5196 CONTA:

: 0001 AG: 5853 CONTA:

: 0001 AG: 5853 CONTA:
- 0001 AG: 6760 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 6760 CONTA:
: 6001 AG* 6760 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 6760 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 6760 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 1912 CONTA:
: 0237 AG: 3398 CONTA:
- 0341 AG. 0139 CONTA:
- 0341 AG: 0139 CONTA:
: 0341 AG: 0139 CONTA:
10341 AG: 0139 CONTA:

: 0001 AG: 3415 CONTA:

0341 AG: 0194 CONTA:

0001 AG: 3415 CONTA:
: 0001 AG: 3415 CONTA:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:
0000700159 COD.ISP8:
0000700159 COD.ISP8:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:
0000700159 COD.1SP8B:
0000700159 COD.1SPB:
0000700159 COD.ISPB:
0000700159 COD.ISP8:
0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.1SPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:
0000700159 COD.1SPB:

0000700152 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.1SPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.ISP8:

0000700158 COD.ISP8:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.1SPB:
0009700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:
0000700159 COD.ISPB:
0000700159 COD.1SPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:
0000700159 COD.ISP8:
0000700159 COD.ISP8:
0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.1SP8:

0000700159 COD.1SPB:

0000700159 COD.ISPB:

0000700159 COD.1SP8:

0000068063 COD.1SPB:

0000030325 COD.ISPB:

0001014005 COD.1SP8:
0001014005 C0OD.15P8:
0001014005 COD.ISPB:
0001014005 COD.ISPB:
0000056868 COD.ISPB:
0000056868 COD.ISP8:
0000056868 COD.ISPB:
0000056868 COD.15PB:
0000056868 COD.1SPB"
0002001403 COD.ISPB:
0000463590 COD.ISP8:
0000427209 COD.ISPB:
0000009559 COD.1SPB:
0000414301 COD.1SPB:
0000414301 C0D.15PB:
0000414301 COD.1SPB:
0000414301 COD.1SPB:
0000414301 COD.ISPB:
0000003438 COD.1SPB:

0000747165 COD.1SPB:

0000051128 COD.ISPB:
0000051128 COD.ISPB:
0000051128 COD.1SPB:
000C051128 COD.ISPB:
0000005584 COD.ISPB:
0000319411 COD.ISPB:
0000086522 COD.ISPB:
0000086622 COD.ISPB:
0000002968 COD.ISPB:
0000002968 COD.I1SPB:
0000002968 COD.ISPB:
0000002968 COD.1SPB:
0000002968 COD.ISPB:
0000014613 COD.1SPB:
0000293571 COD.I1SPB:
0000426662 COD.ISPB:
0000426662 COD.ISPB:
0000426662 COD.1SPB:
0000701676 COD.ISPB.

0001050478 COD 1SP8:

0001050478 COD.ISP8:
0001050478 COD ISPB:

CBD9B7CF11FBSSAFSDF2031
CBD9B7CCEFEAB77BBA133D9
CBD9B7C15215446803F6155
CBD9B7CS258EF2A2736C500
CBDIB7CCE2B3AEFB2A439A
CBD9B7CE9ESCFIBIIF21F4S
CBD9B7CS1D3ACI 2A29F2FBA
CBDIB7CBA6184DDCC3ISFS9
CBDIB7CI0FB7154FS7FBISF
CBDIB7CD28983B4DCOESEDE
CBDIB7C4DB73SA92E3ABAA
CBD9IB70612E66389E057383
CBDSB7C7ASA2149CIFTER2C
CBDSB7CS1ACS12597423305

CBDIB7CO1CIEIECT286C73E

CBDSB7CAG0612C67C7924F6
CBD9B7C68BCF7DACO9F2057
CBD9B7CA619SDCEQS67FICE
CBDIB7CS89FDECD7B401EFA
CBDIB7C49563E8554A67295
CBD9B7C82429B521024787D
CBD3IB7CEA05026E36377Cs6
CBDIB7C7F920DF SADSS1AZ )
CBDIB7CSDBCDA1FEIBSEC2C
CBD3B7C1998794B8BD529E0
CBDIB7C78FSEFE1EDOEDISS
CBDIB7CE34960EA3613C524
CBDSB7CBFIBDB420E 167821
CBD3B7C211276D8COSA3ETF
CBD9B7CAG03CADASOAIFBIE
CBDSB7CES6BDFDA79637CES
CBD9B7CEBDIEBICCT23820
CBDIB7C917856E98ABS2BEE
CBD9B7CSBOS04A74CFFS504
CBD9B7CEOACF310ES169386

CBDSB7CF377CAOC302088FC

CBDSB7CBCB37A68C5195E92
CBDIB7C1C2FFIED0510F15A
CBDIB7CF27D35D014BD8ATC
CBDIB7CEEFBI40787ACS222
CBDIB7CIEC0637FBLB7AIB
CBDIB7CEB572BAS0DBIS137
CBDIBIC7I1AIABIAIAG62EC
CBDIB7C460A21EB8F19976C
CBDIB7COF220FB4773FA171
CBDIB7CDES2B1CCCAFCDSB
CBDIB7CBDBA4C310DAICSD2
CBDIB7CDFED62A29FAD37:1
CBDIB7C24FCBDFCEE6CF271
CBDIB7C7SCDI2ABF1F4FR26
CBD9B7CC27EF1BS250978E6
CBDIB7CIAS3659637987E68
CBDIB7CE0406DE17C656849
CBD9B7C1520E03D0736F217
CBD9B7C35DI63BIF6ATDII0

CBDIB7C27ABSOEAFAE4FADS

CBDYB7CE76CC4DIABEIBIOE
CBDIB7CD8B141196861243F
CBDYB7COB8BEAGSIDE10!C3
CBDIB7C3438026B20330084
C8DIB7CE3FO90082F3D973E
CBDIB7CDC7927828970D240
CBDIB7CE2BSEBCF7813A6FE
CBD9B7CECEBFS9019) CFER)
CBD9B7CBD2587SSE3BBSATA
CBDSB7CIASI8E2411160CTF
CBDIB7C4123C5A9A352C208
CBD9B7CS6B08337684245FD
CBD9B7COFSCB1891C8BA993
CBD9B7CBIFGAEADIIAD4CBS
CBDIB7CC705SDOIEBAFE36C
CBDIB7CE6D85692CE 284248
CBDI87C917105876BC1720€
CBDIB7CABA0AS0057F2A5C 1
CBDIB7CEA3BS5487DE34500

CBD9IB7CE439BAF7CS902684

CBDIB7CE83A2036967875(C
CBDYB7CSBA3610268263934

3/8



